
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

Please direct any enquiries related to food allergies or intolerance to your server prior to ordering. All 

prices include 20% VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. 

£43 
 

£45 
 

£120 
 

£32 
 

£40 
 

£31 
 

£34 
 

£120 
 

£23 
 

£21 
 

£30 
 

£64 
 

£23 
 

£130 
 

£37 
 

£111 
 

£31 
 

£29 
 

£132 
 

£132 

 
JAPANESE WHISKY (50ml) 
 
Single Malt 
 

Akashi 5yo Red Wine Cask  
 

Akashi 5yo Sherry Cask  
 

Ichiro’s Malt Chichibu London Edition 2021 
 

Kanosuke Single Malt 2022 Limited Edition Release 
 

Mars Komagatake IPA Cask Finish 2021 
 

Mars Komagatake Shinanotanpopo Nature of Shinshu 
 

Mras Komagatake 2021 Edition  
 

Mars Single Cask Number One 
 

Nikka Miyagikyo NAS 
 

Nikka Yoichi NAS  
 

Nikka Yoichi 10yo 
 

Nikka Yoichi Bourbon Wood Finish 2018 
 

Suntory Hakushu Distiller’s Reserve 
  

Suntory Hakushu 10yo 
 

Suntory Hakushu 12yo 
 

Suntory Hakushu 18yo 
 

Suntory Yamazaki Distiller’s Reserve  
 

Suntory Yamazaki 12yo 
 

Suntory Yamazaki 18yo  
 

Suntory Yamazaki Peated 2022 
 



 
 

Please direct any enquiries related to food allergies or intolerance to your server prior to ordering. All 

prices include 20% VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. 

 

 

£132 
 

£132 
 

£132 
 

£29 
 

£29 

£17 
 

£19 
 

£13 
 

£18 
 

£22 
 

£20 
 

£21 
 

£25 
 

£23 
 

£21 
 

£27 
 

£64 
 

£29 
 

£19 
 

£14 

Suntory Yamazaki Sherry Oak 2022 
 

Suntory Yamazaki Puncheon 2022 
 

Suntory Yamazaki Mizunara 2022 
 

The Matsui Mizunara Cask 
 

The Matsui Sakura Cask 

 
 

Blended 
 

Akashi Japanese Blended  
 

Enso 
 

Hatozaki Japanese Blended  
 

Hatozaki Pure Malt 
 

Hatozaki Umeshu Finish 
 

Hinotori 5yo 
 

Kaiyo Mizunara Oak 
 

Kaiyo Peated Mizunara Oak 
 

Kaiyo Cask Strength Mizunara Oak 
 

Ichiro’s Malt & Grain White Label  
 

Ichiro’s Malt Double Distilleries 
 

Ichiro’s Malt Double Distilleries 2021 
 

Ichiro’s Malt Wine Wood Reserve 
 

Mars Maltage Cosmo  
 

Mars Kasei 
 

 



 
 

Please direct any enquiries related to food allergies or intolerance to your server prior to ordering. All 

prices include 20% VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. 

£31 
 

£19 
 

£13 
 

£19 
 

£15 
 

£17 
 

£22 
 

£166 
 

£28 
 

£16 
 

£23 
 

£220 
 

£43 
 

£13 
 

£13 
 

£24 
 

£28 
 

£14 
 

£15 
 

£21 
 

£21 
 

£40 
 

£19 

 

Nikka 12yo  
 

Nikka Coffey Malt  
 

Nikka Days 
 

Nikka From The Barrel 
  

Nikka Pure Malt Red 
 

Nikka Super Rare Old  
 

Nikka Taketsuru Pure Malt 
 

Nikka Taketsuru Pure Malt 21yo  
 

Nikka Tailored 
 

Shinju 8yo 
 

Suntory Hibiki Harmony  
 

Suntory Hibiki 12yo 
 

Suntory Blossom Harmony 2022 
 

Suntory Torys Classic 
 

Suntory Toki 
 

The Kurayoshi Pure Malt 8yo  
 

The Kurayoshi Pure Malt 12yo  
 

The Tottori Bourbon Barrel 
 

Togouchi Premium 
 

Togouchi 9yo  
 

Togouchi 12yo  
 

Togouchi 15yo  
 

Togouchi Beer Cask Finish 

 

 



 
 

Please direct any enquiries related to food allergies or intolerance to your server prior to ordering. All 

prices include 20% VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. 

 

£22 
 

£23 
 

£23 
 

£18 
 

£23 
 

 
 

£18 
 

£17 

 

Togouchi Sake Cask Finish 
 

Togouchi Pure Malt 
 

Tokinoka Black  
 

Tokinoka White  
 

Yamazakura 963 8yo 

 
Single Grain  
 

Nikka Coffey Grain 
 

Suntory Chita Distiller’s Reserve 

  



 
 

Please direct any enquiries related to food allergies or intolerance to your server prior to ordering. All 

prices include 20% VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. 

£21 
 

£93 
 

£17 
 

£13 

 

 
 

£27 
 

£20 

 

 
 

£20 

 

 
 

£28 
 

 

£21 

 

 

£20 
 

£22 
 

 
SCOTCH (50ml) 
 

Highland  
 

Deanston 18yo 
 

Glenfarclas 1994 Family Cask 
 

Glenturret Triple Wood 
 

Spearhead Single Grain 

 

Speyside 
 

Aberlour 16yo Double Cask Matured  
 

The Singleton of Dufftown 18yo  

 

Campbeltown 
 

Springbank 15yo 

 

Lowland 
 

Bladnoch Oloroso Sherry 14yo 
 

Benromach London Bartenders Edition  

Single Cask Whisky 

 

Isle of Slay  
 

Port Askaig 100 Proof 

 

Torabhaig Allt Gleann 

 

 



 
 

Please direct any enquiries related to food allergies or intolerance to your server prior to ordering. All 

prices include 20% VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. 

 

£30 

 

 
 

£18 
 

£15 

 
 
 

£30 

 

 
 

£32 
 

£14 
 

£59 
 

£130 

 
 

 
 

£16 
 

£14 

 
 
 

£20 

 

Isle of Mull 
 

Tobermory 18yo 

 

Islands 
 

Caisteal Chamus 12yo 
 

Mossburn Island 

 

BLENDED (50ml) 
 
 

Johnnie Walker Blue Label 

 
IRISH (50ml) 
 

Glendalough 13yo Mizunara Finish  
 

Kinahan’s The Kasc Project B Hybrid 
 

Bushmills 2000 Single Malt Port Casks 
 

The Taoscan Single Malt 

 

AMERICAN (50ml) 
Bourbon 
 

 

Yellowstone Select   
 

Rebel Yell 100 

 

Tennessee  
 

Uncle Nearest 1884 Small Batch 
 

 

 

 



 
 

Please direct any enquiries related to food allergies or intolerance to your server prior to ordering. All 

prices include 20% VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. 

£15 
 

£17 
 

£19 
 

£24 

 

 
 

£20 
 

£22 

 

 
 
 

£18 

 

 
 

£62 

 

 

 
 

£22 

 

 
 

£22 

 

Rye  

 

Ragtime 
 

Minor Case Sherry Cask  
 

High West Double Rye 
 

Michter's Barrel Strength Kentucky Straight 

 

Single Malt 
 

St. George Baller Single Malt 
 

Westward Pinot Noir Cask Single Malt 

 

REST OF THE WORLD (50ml) 
England 
 

The Lakes Whiskymaker’s Reserve No.5 Single Malt 

 

Taiwan 
 

Kavalan Solist Cask Strength Fino Sherry Cask 

Single Malt 

 

India 
 

Amrut Single Malt Cask Strength Peated 

 

Denmark 
 

Stauning Smoke Single Malt 

 

 



 
 

Please direct any enquiries related to food allergies or intolerance to your server prior to ordering. All 

prices include 20% VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. 

£1800 
 

£1700 
 

£3100 
 

£3400 
 

£9000 
 

£7900 
 

£10200 
 

£21500 
 

£32500 
 

£19200 

 

£38 
 

 
 

£19 
 

 

New Zealand 
 

The Cardrona Just Hatched Single Malt 

 

Australia 
 

Morris Muscat Barrel Australian Single Malt Whiskey 

 

 

 

JAPANESE WHISKY (Bottles) 
 
 

Chichibu IPA Cask Finish 2017  
 

Chichibu Chibidaru 2010 
 

Suntory 1899 60th Anniversary Bott. 1983  
 

Chichibu Imperial Stout #3537 
 

Karuizawa Spirit of Asama  
 

Nikka Yoichi 20y 
 

Chichibu 2010 Cask #1000 
 

Suntory Yamazaki Mizunara 18y 2017 Edition  
 

Karuizawa 1984 Sherry Cask #3663 
 

Hanyu The Joker Colour Label 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

Please direct any enquiries related to food allergies or intolerance to your server prior to ordering. All 

prices include 20% VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. 

 

£13 
 

£14 
 

£13 
 

£13 
 

£13 
 

£13 
 

£13 
 

£13 
 

£14 
 

£14 
 

£15 
 

£15 
 

£15 
 

£16 
 

£17 
 

£18 
 

£19 
 

£20 
 

£20 
 

£485 
 

 

 

GIN & GENEVER (50ml) 

 

Jensen Gin 
 

Boatyard Sloe Boat Gin 
 

Hayman's Old Tom Gin  
 

Kokoro Gin 
 

Roku Gin 
 

135 East Hyogo Gin 
 

N.3 Gin  
 

Bols Corenwijn Genever 
 

Jinzu Gin 
 

Nikka Coffey Gin  
 

Etsu Pacific Ocean Gin 
 

Plymouth Navy Strength Gin 
 

Sipsmith VJOP 
 

Kozue Gin 
 

Ki No Bi Gin 
 

Ki No Bi SEI Gin 
 

Ki No Tea Gin  
 

Japanese Gin 
 

Sakari Gin 
 

Watenshi 

 



 
 

Please direct any enquiries related to food allergies or intolerance to your server prior to ordering. All 

prices include 20% VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. 

£14 
 

£15 
 

£18 
 

£19 
 

£19 
 

£19 
 

£20 
 

£20 
 

£29 

£13 
 

£13 
 

£14 
 

£14 
 

£15 
 

£15 
 

£15 
 

£15 
 

£16 

 

TEQUILA & MEZCAL (50ml) 
 

El Rayo Reposado Tequila  
 

San Cosme Mezcal 
 

1800 Cristallino Tequila 
 

Mastro Dobel Diamante Tequila  
 

El Koch Ensamble Mezcal 
 

Casa Noble Anejo Tequila 
 

Corte Vetusto Mezcal 
 

Volcan de mi Tierra Cristallino Anejo 
 

Jose Cuervo Reserva de la Familia Tequila 

 

 

VODKA & WODKA (50ml) 
 

Haku Vodka  
 

Cariel Vodka 
 

Konik’s Tail Vodka 
 

Edwards 1902 Potato Vodka 
 

Rubis Blanc Pure Malt Spirit 
 

Belvedere Smogory Forest Vodka 
 

Nikka Coffey Vodka  
 

Broken Clock Vodka  
 

Black Lion Rare Sheep's Vodka 



 
 

Please direct any enquiries related to food allergies or intolerance to your server prior to ordering. All 

prices include 20% VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. 

£13 
 

£13 
 

£13 
 

£14 
 

£14 
 

£15 
 

£16 
 

£16 
 

£16 
 

£19 
 

£20 
 

£20 
 

£21 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

£13 
 

£13 

 

 

RUM, RHUM & RON (50ml) 
 

Tidal Rum 
 

Eminente Amber Claro 
 

Real McCoy Aged 3yo Single Blended Rum  
 

Kiyomi Japanese Rum 
 

Doorly’s X.O. Barbados Rum 
 

Clement Canne Bleu Blanc Agricole Rhum  
 

Worthy Park Single Estate Reserve Jamaica Rum  
 

Rhum J.M. VSOP Rhum 
 

Bumbu X.O. Rum 
 

Gosling’s Family Reserve Rum 
 

Foursquare Indelible Rum 
 

Ryoma Aged 7yo Japanese Rum  
 

Teeda 5yo Japanese Rum 

 

 

 

 

CAÇHACA (50ml) 
 

Yaguara Blue Caçhaca 
 

Velho Barreiro Adocada Caçhaca 

 



 
 

Please direct any enquiries related to food allergies or intolerance to your server prior to ordering. All 

prices include 20% VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. 

£13 
 

£14 
 

£15 
 

£16 
 

£32 
 

£62 

 

 

 
£12 
 

£14 
 

£20 
 

£30 

 

 
 

£13 
 

£14 
 

£15 
 

£13 
 

£13 
 

£21 
 

£26 

 

COGNAC & ARMAGNAC (50ml) 
 

Martell V.S. Cognac 
 

Baron de Sigognac 10 ans d’âge Bas Armagnac  
 

H by Hine V.S.O.P. Fine Champagne Cognac  
 

Remy Martin 1738 Fine Champagne Cognac  
 

Hennessy X.O. Cognac 
 

Tesseron Lot 53 X.O. Perfection 1ere Cru Cognac 

 

PORT & SHERRY (100ml)  
 

Romate Marismeño Fino Sherry  
 

Taylor's 10yo Tawny Port 
 

Romate Cardenal Cisneros Pedro Ximénez 
 

Graham’s 30yo Tawny Port 

 

SCHOCHU & AWAMORI (50ml) 
 
Satoh Potato Shochu 
 

Mizuho Ryukyu Awamori 
 

Mild Mizuho Awamori 5yo 
 

Shiro Shochu  
 

Yamanomori Shochu 
 

Beniotome Shuzo Sesame Shochu Gold 
 

Toyonaga Okukuma 7yo Sherry Cask Shochu 



 
 

Please direct any enquiries related to food allergies or intolerance to your server prior to ordering. All 

prices include 20% VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. 

£10 
 

£10 
 

£10 
 

£10 
 

£13 
 

£13 
 

£14 
 

£21 
 

£25 
 

£14 
 

£24 
 

£14 
 

£13 
 

£12 
 

£13 

 

VERMOUTH, BITTER & AMARI (100ml – 50ml) 
 

Amaro Nonino Quintessenza  
 

Amer Picon  
 

Campari Bitter  
 

Fernet Branca  
 

Lillet Blanc  
 

Bitter Fusetti  
 

Mancino Bianco Ambrato Vermouth  
 

Mancino Chinato  
 

Mancino Kopi Vermouth  
 

Mancino Rosso Amaranto Vermouth  
 

Mancino Sakura Vermouth  
 

Mancino Secco Vermouth  
 

Rinomato Americano Bianco  
 

Rinomato Aperitivo Deciso  
 

Rinomato Bitter Scuro  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

Please direct any enquiries related to food allergies or intolerance to your server prior to ordering. All 

prices include 20% VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. 

£8 
 

£8 

 

 

 

 

£4 
 

£4 
 

£4 
 

£4 
 

£4 
 

£4 
 

£4 
 

£5 

BEER (33cl) 
 

Asahi super dry 5.2%  
 

Kirin Ichiban 4.6% 

 

 

OTHER 
 

London Essence Soda Water 
 

London Essence Tonic Water 
 

London Essence Ginger Ale 
 

London Essence Ginger Beer 
 

London Essence Lemonade 
 

Coke 
 

Diet Coke 
 

Filter mineral water 75cl 

 


	JAPANESE WHISKY (50ml)
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