The Malt

OA

UN

ND

 $\begin{smallmatrix} G & \\ B \\ E & A \end{smallmatrix}$

R

JAPANESE WHISKY (50ml)

Single Malt

Akashi 5yo Red Wine Cask	£43
Akashi 5yo Sherry Cask	£45
Ichiro's Malt Chichibu London Edition 2021	£120
Kanosuke Single Malt 2022 Limited Edition Release	£32
Mars Komagatake IPA Cask Finish 2021	£40
Mars Komagatake Shinanotanpopo Nature of Shinshu	£31
Mras Komagatake 2021 Edition	£34
Mars Single Cask Number One	£120
Nikka Miyagikyo NAS	£23
Nikka Yoichi NAS	£21
Nikka Yoichi 10yo	£30
Nikka Yoichi Bourbon Wood Finish 2018	£64
Suntory Hakushu Distiller's Reserve	£23
Suntory Hakushu 10yo	£130
Suntory Hakushu 12yo	£37
Suntory Hakushu 18yo	£111
Suntory Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve	£31
Suntory Yamazaki 12yo	£29
Suntory Yamazaki 18yo	£132
Suntory Yamazaki Peated 2022	£132

Suntory Yamazaki Sherry Oak 2022	£132
Suntory Yamazaki Puncheon 2022	£132
Suntory Yamazaki Mizunara 2022	£132
The Matsui Mizunara Cask	£29
The Matsui Sakura Cask	£29
Blended	
Akashi Japanese Blended	£17
Enso	£19
Hatozaki Japanese Blended	£13
Hatozaki Pure Malt	£18
Hatozaki Umeshu Finish	£22
Hinotori 5yo	£20
Kaiyo Mizunara Oak	£21
Kaiyo Peated Mizunara Oak	£25
Kaiyo Cask Strength Mizunara Oak	£23
Ichiro's Malt & Grain White Label	£21
Ichiro's Malt Double Distilleries	£27
Ichiro's Malt Double Distilleries 2021	£64
Ichiro's Malt Wine Wood Reserve	£29
Mars Maltage Cosmo	£19
Mars Kasei	£14

Nikka 12yo	£31
Nikka Coffey Malt	£19
Nikka Days	£13
Nikka From The Barrel	£19
Nikka Pure Malt Red	£15
Nikka Super Rare Old	£17
Nikka Taketsuru Pure Malt	£22
Nikka Taketsuru Pure Malt 21yo	£166
Nikka Tailored	£28
Shinju 8yo	£16
Suntory Hibiki Harmony	£23
Suntory Hibiki 12yo	£220
Suntory Blossom Harmony 2022	£43
Suntory Torys Classic	£13
Suntory Toki	£13
The Kurayoshi Pure Malt 8yo	£24
The Kurayoshi Pure Malt 12yo	£28
The Tottori Bourbon Barrel	£14
Togouchi Premium	£15
Togouchi 9yo	£21
Togouchi 12yo	£21
Togouchi 15yo	£40
Togouchi Beer Cask Finish	£19

Togouchi Sake Cask Finish	£22
Togouchi Pure Malt	£23
Tokinoka Black	£23
Tokinoka White	£18
Yamazakura 963 8yo	£23
Single Grain	
Nikka Coffey Grain	£18
Suntory Chita Distiller's Reserve	£17

SCOTCH (50ml)

Highland £21 Deanston 18yo £93 Glenfarclas 1994 Family Cask £17 Glenturret Triple Wood £13 Spearhead Single Grain Speyside £27 Aberlour 16yo Double Cask Matured £20 The Singleton of Dufftown 18yo Campbeltown £20 Springbank 15yo Lowland £28 Bladnoch Oloroso Sherry 14yo Benromach London Bartenders Edition £21 Single Cask Whisky Isle of Slay £20 Port Askaig 100 Proof £22 Torabhaig Allt Gleann

Isle of Mull	
Tobermory 18yo	£30
Islands	
Caisteal Chamus 12yo	£18
Mossburn Island	£15
BLENDED (50ml)	
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	£30
IRISH (50ml)	
Glendalough 13yo Mizunara Finish	£32
Kinahan's The Kasc Project B Hybrid	£14
Bushmills 2000 Single Malt Port Casks	£59
The Taoscan Single Malt	£130
AMERICAN (50ml) Bourbon	
Yellowstone Select	£16
Rebel Yell 100	£14
Tennessee	
Uncle Nearest 1884 Small Batch	£20

Rye Ragtime £15 Minor Case Sherry Cask £17 £19 High West Double Rye Michter's Barrel Strength Kentucky Straight £24 Single Malt £20 St. George Baller Single Malt Westward Pinot Noir Cask Single Malt £22 **REST OF THE WORLD (50ml) England** The Lakes Whiskymaker's Reserve No.5 Single Malt £18 Taiwan Kavalan Solist Cask Strength Fino Sherry Cask £62 Single Malt India Amrut Single Malt Cask Strength Peated £22 Denmark £22 Stauning Smoke Single Malt

New Zealand

The Cardrona Just Hatched Single Malt	£38
Australia	
Morris Muscat Barrel Australian Single Malt Whiskey	£19

JAPANESE WHISKY (Bottles)

Chichibu IPA Cask Finish 2017	£1800
Chichibu Chibidaru 2010	£1700
Suntory 1899 60th Anniversary Bott. 1983	£3100
Chichibu Imperial Stout #3537	£3400
Karuizawa Spirit of Asama	£9000
Nikka Yoichi 20y	£7900
Chichibu 2010 Cask #1000	£10200
Suntory Yamazaki Mizunara 18y 2017 Edition	£21500
Karuizawa 1984 Sherry Cask #3663	£32500
Hanyu The Joker Colour Label	£19200

GIN & GENEVER (50ml)

Jensen Gin	£13
Boatyard Sloe Boat Gin	£14
Hayman's Old Tom Gin	£13
Kokoro Gin	£13
Roku Gin	£13
135 East Hyogo Gin	£13
N.3 Gin	£13
Bols Corenwijn Genever	£13
Jinzu Gin	£14
Nikka Coffey Gin	£14
Etsu Pacific Ocean Gin	£15
Plymouth Navy Strength Gin	£15
Sipsmith VJOP	£15
Kozue Gin	£16
Ki No Bi Gin	£17
Ki No Bi SEI Gin	£18
Ki No Tea Gin	£19
Japanese Gin	£20
Sakari Gin	£20
Watenshi	£485

TEQUILA & MEZCAL (50ml)

El Rayo Reposado Tequila	£14
San Cosme Mezcal	£15
1800 Cristallino Tequila	£18
Mastro Dobel Diamante Tequila	£19
El Koch Ensamble Mezcal	£19
Casa Noble Anejo Tequila	£19
Corte Vetusto Mezcal	£20
Volcan de mi Tierra Cristallino Anejo	£20
Jose Cuervo Reserva de la Familia Tequila	£29

VODKA & WODKA (50ml)

Haku Vodka	£13
Cariel Vodka	£13
Konik's Tail Vodka	£14
Edwards 1902 Potato Vodka	£14
Rubis Blanc Pure Malt Spirit	£15
Belvedere Smogory Forest Vodka	£15
Nikka Coffey Vodka	£15
Broken Clock Vodka	£15
Black Lion Rare Sheep's Vodka	£16

RUM, RHUM & RON (50ml)

Tidal Rum	£13
Eminente Amber Claro	£13
Real McCoy Aged 3yo Single Blended Rum	£13
Kiyomi Japanese Rum	£14
Doorly's X.O. Barbados Rum	£14
Clement Canne Bleu Blanc Agricole Rhum	£15
Worthy Park Single Estate Reserve Jamaica Rum	£16
Rhum J.M. VSOP Rhum	£16
Bumbu X.O. Rum	£16
Gosling's Family Reserve Rum	£19
Foursquare Indelible Rum	£20
Ryoma Aged 7yo Japanese Rum	£20
Teeda 5yo Japanese Rum	£21

CAÇHACA (50ml)

Yaguara Blue Caçhaca	£13
Velho Barreiro Adocada Cachaca	£13

COGNAC & ARMAGNAC (50ml)

Martell V.S. Cognac	£13
Baron de Sigognac 10 ans d'âge Bas Armagnac	£14
H by Hine V.S.O.P. Fine Champagne Cognac	£15
Remy Martin 1738 Fine Champagne Cognac	£16
Hennessy X.O. Cognac	£32
Tesseron Lot 53 X.O. Perfection 1ere Cru Cognac	£62
PORT & SHERRY (100ml)	
Romate Marismeño Fino Sherry	£12
Taylor's 10yo Tawny Port	£14
Romate Cardenal Cisneros Pedro Ximénez	£20
Graham's 30yo Tawny Port	£30
SCHOCHU & AWAMORI (50ml)	
Satoh Potato Shochu	£13
Mizuho Ryukyu Awamori	£14
Mild Mizuho Awamori 5yo	£15
Shiro Shochu	£13
Yamanomori Shochu	£13
Beniotome Shuzo Sesame Shochu Gold	£21
Toyonaga Okukuma 7yo Sherry Cask Shochu	£26

VERMOUTH, BITTER & AMARI (100ml – 50ml)

Amaro Nonino Quintessenza	£10
Amer Picon	£10
Campari Bitter	£10
Fernet Branca	£10
Lillet Blanc	£13
Bitter Fusetti	£13
Mancino Bianco Ambrato Vermouth	£14
Mancino Chinato	£21
Mancino Kopi Vermouth	£25
Mancino Rosso Amaranto Vermouth	£14
Mancino Sakura Vermouth	£24
Mancino Secco Vermouth	£14
Rinomato Americano Bianco	£13
Rinomato Aperitivo Deciso	£12
Rinomato Bitter Scuro	£13

BEER (33cl)

Asahi super dry 5.2%	£8
Kirin Ichiban 4.6%	£8

OTHER

London Essence Soda Water	£4
London Essence Tonic Water	£4
London Essence Ginger Ale	£4
London Essence Ginger Beer	£4
London Essence Lemonade	£4
Coke	£4
Diet Coke	£4
Filter mineral water 75cl	£5